Moisture in gas streams has a way of causing trouble in
manufacturing operations and in many research and quality
control procedures. Since moisture affects the chemical,
electrical, and physical properties of virtually everything,
undetected or unchecked moisture can adversely affect
product quality and reduce or halt production.
DESCRIPTION
The 303B offers a simple solution to the problem of

ready to install, complete with outlet gauge and
relief valve.
ORDERING INFORMATION
When ordering, specify part number and model number.
EXAMPLE: Part Number A.303B-STD
Model Number 3 - - -
01 = ppm version
02 = lb./mmscf version
01 = 90 to 140 VAC
02 = 210 to 260 VAC
03 = 90 to 140 VAC, carrying case, and external 12 VDC plug
(no battery)
04 = 210 to 260 VAC, carrying case, and external 12 VDC
plug (no battery)
05 = 90 to 140 VAC, battery, carrying case, and external
12-VDC plug
06 = 210 to 260 VAC, battery, carrying case, and external
12-VDC plug
1 = Basic 303B
2 = Includes a carrying case
PROCESS INSTRUMENTS
455 CORPORATE BLVD., NEWARK, DELAWARE 19702 U.S.A.
TEL: (302) 456-4400 • FAX: (302) 456-4444 • www.ametekpi.com
 © 1999, by AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved.
#M1199 (080009)
One of a family of innovative process analyzer solutions from AMETEK Process Instruments. Specifications subject to change without notice.